MOUNTAIN GROVE INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS G
o THURSDAY, OCTOBER 14, 2021 Timed by 24400 ione

Division: ELEMB
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Team Name

Team Name: WEST PLAINS ELEMENTARY
Team Score: 24

1 589 JANSYN PENDERGRASS 11:03.51 2 5 M West Plains Elementary

2 592 LUKE SKEETERS 11:14.60 4 6 M West Plains Elementary

3 583 GAVIN KENSLOW 11:18.93 5 6 M West Plains Elementary

4 593 MEMPHIS WADE 11:26.86 6 6 M West Plains Elementary

5 591 DREW SKEETERS 11:28.97 7 6 M West Plains Elementary

6 584 NEAL LAUGHARY 12:26.68 10 4 M West Plains Elementary

7 581 XANDER HAUN 12:45.79 13 4 M West Plains Elementary
Team Name: MOUNTAIN GROVE ELMENTARY

Team Score: 41

1 488 TRECE HADLEY 10:53.66 1 6 M Mountain Grove ElImentary
2 487 MAX GUILLIAMS 11:09.37 3 6 M Mountain Grove ElImentary
3 491 SAM SHANER 12:02.92 9 5 M Mountain Grove ElImentary
4 485 BRAXTON BOCK 12:31.17 11 5 M Mountain Grove ElImentary
5 490 CAMERON MADDERRA 13:21.93 17 5 M Mountain Grove ElImentary
6 486 MASEN BYERLY 13:33.76 18 5 M Mountain Grove ElImentary
7 489 DAYDEN HENSLEY 16:18.73 23 6 M Mountain Grove ElImentary
Team Name: LIBERTY ELEMENTARY

Team Score: 71

1 443 ETHAN DODD 11:54.68 8 5 M Liberty Elementary

2 444 TRISTAN FARRIS 12:41.34 12 6 M Liberty Elementary

3 448 JENNINGS WEAVER 12:46.78 14 4 M Liberty Elementary

4 449 CALE WILSON 13:18.24 16 5 M Liberty Elementary

5 441 BLAYNE BURTON 15:14.09 21 6 M Liberty Elementary

6 445 JASE GARNER 18:22.65 25 5 M Liberty Elementary

7 442 LEVI COX 18:23.45 26 7 M Liberty Elementary
Team Name: WILLOW SPRINGS ELEMENTARY

Team Score: 100

1 649 JASE JENSON 12:48.51 15 6 M WILLOW SPRINGS Elementary
2 650 AUSTIN JOHNSON 14:30.15 19 5 M WILLOW SPRINGS Elementary
3 648 KARSON HEEMBROCK 15:01.13 20 5 M WILLOW SPRINGS Elementary
4 652 MATTHEW STEFFER 15:51.34 22 6 M WILLOW SPRINGS Elementary
5 651 JAXON POYNER 17:10.25 24 6 M WILLOW SPRINGS Elementary

Division; ELEMB

Place Score Team Name
1 24 WEST PLAINS ELEMENTARY
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2 41 MOUNTAIN GROVE ELMENTARY
3 71 LIBERTY ELEMENTARY
4 100 WILLOW SPRINGS ELEMENTARY

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

HOUSTON ELEMENTARY
UNATTACHED
NORWOOD ELMENTARY
SUCCESS ELMENTARY

Division: ELEMG
Position Bib Name

Team Name: WEST PLAINS ELEMENTARY
Team Score: 47

1 604 ABBI HILT

2 605 BECCA LOGES

3 611 RYLEE SMITH

4 608 KARA ROBERTSON

5 603 VIOLET HAFAR

6 606 ABIGAIL MONGILLO
7 612 GLORY TERCELRA

Team Name: MOUNTAIN GROVE ELMENTARY
Team Score: 49

1 494 MAKYNLI BLACKWELL
2 501 KEENA ROTH

3 496 HANNAH DOWDEN
4 498 AUBREY OWENS

5 502 KEYONNA SHANNON
6 493 JASMINE BELL

7 499 TINLEY OWENS

Team Name: WILLOW SPRINGS ELEMENTARY
Team Score: 64

1 661 KAYLEE WOOLSEY

2 662 SHAYLIN WOOLSEY

3 656 KYNDRA GIRDLEY

4 658 SYDNEY LUMBY

5 657 ADDISON LAWSON

6 655 BRYNLIE CAMPBELL-HOLMES
7 660 ASHLYNN WATSON

Team Name: GAINESVILLE ELEMENTARY
Team Score: 65

1 395 MACIE PHILLIPS
2 400 JESSICA SUIT

11:27.58
11:35.30
12:10.65
12:57.19
13:08.12
13:27.02
15:37.76

11:13.64
11:19.32
12:27.56
13:01.38
13:39.16
14:09.22
14:37.30

11:57.15
12:06.41
12:42.95
12:47.22
15:39.23
15:52.46
16:08.54

12:12.50
12:44.19

15
18
19
28

17
20
23
26

10
14
29
32
33

8
11
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Team Name

West Plains Elementary
West Plains Elementary
West Plains Elementary
West Plains Elementary
West Plains Elementary
West Plains Elementary
West Plains Elementary

Mountain Grove ElImentary
Mountain Grove ElImentary
Mountain Grove ElImentary
Mountain Grove ElImentary
Mountain Grove ElImentary
Mountain Grove ElImentary
Mountain Grove ElImentary

WILLOW SPRINGS Elementary
WILLOW SPRINGS Elementary
WILLOW SPRINGS Elementary
WILLOW SPRINGS Elementary
WILLOW SPRINGS Elementary
WILLOW SPRINGS Elementary
WILLOW SPRINGS Elementary

Gainesville Elementary
Gainesville Elementary
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3 399 ANNABELL SNELSON
4 391 MACY HAMBELTON
5 393 SIERRA JARVIS

6 390 REGAN BLACKBURN
7 401 LOLA WADE

Team Name: LIBERTY ELEMENTARY
Team Score: 122

1 454 ALLIE MARRIOTT
2 452 ALAINA FARRIS
3 455 NYAH MARRIOTT
4 459 ALENA TRIPP

5 451 KAITLYN BURTON
6 457 HADLEY ROBERTS
7 456 CHARLOTTE MILLS

Division; ELEMG

Place Score Team Name

1 47 WEST PLAINS ELEMENTARY

49 MOUNTAIN GROVE ELMENTARY
64 WILLOW SPRINGS ELEMENTARY
65 GAINESVILLE ELEMENTARY
122 LIBERTY ELEMENTARY

v b WN

12:45.96
12:46.45
13:45.32
14:01.73
15:41.68

12:58.48
14:12.50
14:17.65
15:33.10
15:41.38
17:39.84
17:58.00

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

SUCCESS ELMENTARY
NORWOOD ELMENTARY
HOUSTON ELEMENTARY

Division: MSB

Position Bib Name

Team Name: WILLOW SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score: 27

1 667 JOEL SMITH

2 666 JACOB ROBERTS

3 664 AARON GRAY

4 663 BLAYNE ALTERMATT
5 665 JARON POYNER

Team Name: MOUNTAIN GROVE MS
Team Score: 28

1 524 JOSHA HAWS
2 523 JAMES DICKEY
3 522 JAKE BELL

Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender

9:56.64
11:22.75
11:52.26
12:47.75
13:01.33

10:50.95
11:00.13
11:24.36
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Gainesville Elementary
Gainesville Elementary
Gainesville Elementary
Gainesville Elementary
Gainesville Elementary

Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Liberty Elementary

Team Name

WILLOW SPRINGS Middle School
WILLOW SPRINGS Middle School
WILLOW SPRINGS Middle School
WILLOW SPRINGS Middle School
WILLOW SPRINGS Middle School

Mountain Grove MS
Mountain Grove MS
Mountain Grove MS
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4 527 MARK SHANER 12:51.11 8 7
5 526 ROBERT OWEN 13:09.72 10 7
6 525 DAVID MADDERA 13:28.53 11 8
Division; MSB

Place Score Team Name
1 27 WILLOW SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL
2 28 MOUNTAIN GROVE MS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
WEST PLAINS MS

GAINESVILLE MS

AVA MIDDLE SCHOOL

Division: MSG
Position Bib Name

Team Name: AVA MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score: 25

1 387 JESSIE SHRABLE 12:17.67 1
2 386 TAYLOR DRY 12:59.36 3
3 385 ABIGAIL DALTON 14:59.02 6
4 389 KARISSA WILLIAMS 15:12.55 7
5 388 ABIGAIL SWAINSTON 16:49.34 8
Team Name: THAYER MS

Team Score: 30

1 573 HAILEY GORHAM 12:53.20 2
2 572 AUBREY EUBANKS 13:16.22 4
3 574 KADEN HILLIS 13:50.68 5
4 571 SAMANTHA COX 16:55.22 9
5 570 ANNABELLA BRIXEY 19:33.44 10
6 575 CARLIEGH THOMPSON 21:05.72 11
Division; MSG

Place Score Team Name
1 25 AVA MIDDLE SCHOOL
2 30 THAYER MS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
SUCCESS R-VI MIDDLE SCHOOL

LICKING MIDDLE SCHOOL

WILLOW SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL
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Mountain Grove MS
Mountain Grove MS
Mountain Grove MS

Team Name

AVA Middle School
AVA Middle School
AVA Middle School
AVA Middle School
AVA Middle School

Thayer MS
Thayer MS
Thayer MS
Thayer MS
Thayer MS
Thayer MS
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i == THURSDAY, OCTOBER 14, 2021 Timed by
Division: JVB
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Team Name
Division; JVB

Place Score Team Name

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
WEST PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL

Division: JVG

Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Team Name
Division; JVG

Place Score Team Name

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
WEST PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL

Division: VG
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Team Name

Team Name: MOUNTAIN GROVE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 15

tNow
Promotions

1 519 MACEY PENNER 23:26.26 1 12 F Mountain Grove High School
2 516 LILLY HINES 26:24.80 2 9 F Mountain Grove High School
3 514 ABIGAIL FRY 27:35.87 3 11 F Mountain Grove High School
4 521 HAYLEE PROCTOR 29:49.64 4 11 F Mountain Grove High School
5 513 KIMBERLIE BUSALAKI 31:52.51 5 10 F Mountain Grove High School
6 520 SAMANTHA PETERSON 35:29.32 6 10 F Mountain Grove High School
7 515 TAYLOR HICKS 35:29.33 7 10 F Mountain Grove High School
Division; VG

Place Score Team Name
1 15 MOUNTAIN GROVE HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
SALEM HIGH SCHOOL
AVA HIGH SCHOOL

Division: VB

m.com



MOUNTAIN GROVE INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS

s THURSDAY, OCTOBER 14, 2021
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender

Team Name: MOUNTAIN GROVE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 28

1 510 ANDREW NORRIS
2 505 BRAYDEN HENSLEY
3 504 TRENTON HARKER
4 508 OWEN NELSON
5 511 KENT TAYLOR
6 509 CHARLES NORMAN
7 506 TRENT HOMER

Team Name: SALEM HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 47

1 542 ALEX DIEHL

2 543 MARSHAL GOLLAHER
3 544 GAVYN GREEN

4 546 MATTHEW PARKS
5 547 WYATT THOMAS

6 541 KURTIS DEHURT

Team Name: GAINESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 52

1 407 ISAAC PIPPIN

2 402 MAVERICK BUSHNER
3 408 SEAN WALLACE

4 405 RYDER MURPHY

5 406 BRYANT NEEL

6 403 NICHOLAS GOODSON
Division; VB

Place Score Team Name

1 28 MOUNTAIN GROVE HIGH SCHOOL
2 47 SALEM HIGH SCHOOL

3 52 GAINESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

20:24.79
22:32.22
22:32.35
23:25.95
24:02.32
24:05.18
25:35.93

20:38.13
22:33.54
23:41.83
24:32.59
25:50.11
26:51.19

21:44.74
23:11.55
24:31.11
25:12.14
25:38.72
27:23.22

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

WEST PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL
NORWOOD HIGH SCHOOL
AVA HIGH SCHOOL
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Team Name

Mountain Grove High School
Mountain Grove High School
Mountain Grove High School
Mountain Grove High School
Mountain Grove High School
Mountain Grove High School
Mountain Grove High School

Salem High School
Salem High School
Salem High School
Salem High School
Salem High School
Salem High School

Gainesville High School
Gainesville High School
Gainesville High School
Gainesville High School
Gainesville High School
Gainesville High School



