



Division: ELEM Position	B Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Pank	Grade	Gondor	Team Name				
FOSILION	ыю	Name	Guil Liapseu	Natik	Uraue	Genuer					
Team Name: V	VEST PLA	INS ELEMENTARY									
Team Score: 24	4										
1	589	JANSYN PENDERGRASS	11:03.51	2	5	М	West Plains Elementary				
2	592	LUKE SKEETERS	11:14.60	4	6	М	West Plains Elementary				
3	583	GAVIN KENSLOW	11:18.93	5	6	М	West Plains Elementary				
4	593	MEMPHIS WADE	11:26.86	6	6	Μ	West Plains Elementary				
5	591	DREW SKEETERS	11:28.97	7	6	Μ	West Plains Elementary				
6	584	NEAL LAUGHARY	12:26.68	10	4	Μ	West Plains Elementary				
7	581	XANDER HAUN	12:45.79	13	4	Μ	West Plains Elementary				
Toom Nomo: N		N GROVE ELMENTARY									
Team Score: 4											
1	488	TRECE HADLEY	10:53.66	1	6	М	Mountain Grove Elmentary				
2	487	MAX GUILLIAMS	11:09.37	3	6	М	, Mountain Grove Elmentary				
3	491	SAM SHANER	12:02.92	9	5	М	, Mountain Grove Elmentary				
4	485	BRAXTON BOCK	12:31.17	11	5	М	Mountain Grove Elmentary				
5	490	CAMERON MADDERRA	13:21.93	17	5	М	Mountain Grove Elmentary				
6	486	MASEN BYERLY	13:33.76	18	5	М	Mountain Grove Elmentary				
7	489	DAYDEN HENSLEY	16:18.73	23	6	Μ	Mountain Grove Elmentary				
Team Name: L	IRFRTV FI	ΕΜΕΝΤΔΒΥ									
Team Score: 7											
1	443	ETHAN DODD	11:54.68	8	5	М	Liberty Elementary				
2	444	TRISTAN FARRIS	12:41.34	12	6	M	Liberty Elementary				
3	448	JENNINGS WEAVER	12:46.78	14	4	M	Liberty Elementary				
4	449	CALE WILSON	13:18.24	16	5	M	Liberty Elementary				
5	441	BLAYNE BURTON	15:14.09	21	6	M	Liberty Elementary				
6	445	JASE GARNER	18:22.65	25	5	M	Liberty Elementary				
7	442	LEVI COX	18:23.45	26	7	Μ	Liberty Elementary				
Team Name: V	Team Name: WILLOW SPRINGS ELEMENTARY										
Team Score: 1											
1 1	649	JASE JENSON	12:48.51	15	6	М	WILLOW SPRINGS Elementary				
2	650	AUSTIN JOHNSON	14:30.15	19	5	M	WILLOW SPRINGS Elementary				
3	648	KARSON HEEMBROCK	15:01.13	20	5	M	WILLOW SPRINGS Elementary				
4	652	MATTHEW STEFFER	15:51.34	20	6	M	WILLOW SPRINGS Elementary				
5	651	JAXON POYNER	17:10.25	24	6	M	WILLOW SPRINGS Elementary				
5	0.51	J. KONTOTILK	17.10.23	27	0	1 1 1					

Division; ELEMB

Place Score Team Name

1 24 WEST PLAINS ELEMENTARY







- 2 41 MOUNTAIN GROVE ELMENTARY
- 3 71 LIBERTY ELEMENTARY

4 100 WILLOW SPRINGS ELEMENTARY

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: HOUSTON ELEMENTARY UNATTACHED NORWOOD ELMENTARY SUCCESS ELMENTARY

Division: ELEMG

Division: ELEN	1G											
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Team Name					
Team Name: \	Team Name: WEST PLAINS ELEMENTARY											
Team Score: 4												
1	604	ABBI HILT	11:27.58	3	6	F	West Plains Elementary					
2	605	BECCA LOGES	11:35.30	4	5	F	West Plains Elementary					
3	611	RYLEE SMITH	12:10.65	7	6	F	West Plains Elementary					
4	608	KARA ROBERTSON	12:57.19	15	6	F	West Plains Elementary					
5	603	VIOLET HAFAR	13:08.12	18	6	F	West Plains Elementary					
6	606	ABIGAIL MONGILLO	13:27.02	19	5	F	West Plains Elementary					
7	612	GLORY TERCELRA	15:37.76	28	4	F	West Plains Elementary					
Team Name: N	MOUNT	AIN GROVE ELMENTARY										
Team Score: 4												
1	494	MAKYNLI BLACKWELL	11:13.64	1	6	F	Mountain Grove Elmentary					
2	501	KEENA ROTH	11:19.32	2	6	F	Mountain Grove Elmentary					
3	496	HANNAH DOWDEN	12:27.56	9	6	F	Mountain Grove Elmentary					
4	498	AUBREY OWENS	13:01.38	17	6	F	Mountain Grove Elmentary					
5	502	KEYONNA SHANNON	13:39.16	20	5	F	Mountain Grove Elmentary					
6	493	JASMINE BELL	14:09.22	23	5	F	Mountain Grove Elmentary					
7	499	TINLEY OWENS	14:37.30	26	5	F	Mountain Grove Elmentary					
Team Name: \	WILLOW	SPRINGS ELEMENTARY										
Team Score: 6	4											
1	661	KAYLEE WOOLSEY	11:57.15	5	6	F	WILLOW SPRINGS Elementary					
2	662	SHAYLIN WOOLSEY	12:06.41	6	6	F	WILLOW SPRINGS Elementary					
3	656	KYNDRA GIRDLEY	12:42.95	10	5	F	WILLOW SPRINGS Elementary					
4	658	SYDNEY LUMBY	12:47.22	14	6	F	WILLOW SPRINGS Elementary					
5	657	ADDISON LAWSON	15:39.23	29	5	F	WILLOW SPRINGS Elementary					
6	655	BRYNLIE CAMPBELL-HOLMES	15:52.46	32	6	F	WILLOW SPRINGS Elementary					
7	660	ASHLYNN WATSON	16:08.54	33	6	F	WILLOW SPRINGS Elementary					
Team Name: (GAINESV	ILLE ELEMENTARY										
Team Score: 6	5											
1	395	MACIE PHILLIPS	12:12.50	8	6	F	Gainesville Elementary					
2	400	JESSICA SUIT	12:44.19	11	6	F	Gainesville Elementary					







Promotions					,					
3	399	ANNABELL SNELSON	12:45.96	12	5	F	Gainesville Elementary			
4	391	MACY HAMBELTON	12:46.45	13	5	F	Gainesville Elementary			
5	393	SIERRA JARVIS	13:45.32	21	5	F	Gainesville Elementary			
6	390	REGAN BLACKBURN	14:01.73	22	5	F	Gainesville Elementary			
7	401	LOLA WADE	15:41.68	31	5	F	Gainesville Elementary			
Team Name: LIBERTY ELEMENTARY										

Team Score: 122

1Cum 5core. 122	-						
1	454	ALLIE MARRIOTT	12:58.48	16	6	F	Liberty Elementary
2	452	ALAINA FARRIS	14:12.50	24	4	F	Liberty Elementary
3	455	NYAH MARRIOTT	14:17.65	25	3	F	Liberty Elementary
4	459	ALENA TRIPP	15:33.10	27	4	F	Liberty Elementary
5	451	KAITLYN BURTON	15:41.38	30	5	F	Liberty Elementary
6	457	HADLEY ROBERTS	17:39.84	34	4	F	Liberty Elementary
7	456	CHARLOTTE MILLS	17:58.00	35	5	F	Liberty Elementary

Division; ELEMG

Place Score Team Name

- 1 47 WEST PLAINS ELEMENTARY
- 2 49 MOUNTAIN GROVE ELMENTARY
- 3 64 WILLOW SPRINGS ELEMENTARY
- 4 65 GAINESVILLE ELEMENTARY
- 5 122 LIBERTY ELEMENTARY

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: SUCCESS ELMENTARY NORWOOD ELMENTARY

HOUSTON ELEMENTARY

Division: MSB

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Team Name					
Team Name: WILLOW SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL												
Team Score:	27											
1	667	JOEL SMITH	9:56.64	1	7	Μ	WILLOW SPRINGS Middle School					
2	666	JACOB ROBERTS	11:22.75	4	8	М	WILLOW SPRINGS Middle School					
3	664	AARON GRAY	11:52.26	6	8	Μ	WILLOW SPRINGS Middle School					
4	663	BLAYNE ALTERMATT	12:47.75	7	7	М	WILLOW SPRINGS Middle School					
5	665	JARON POYNER	13:01.33	9	7	Μ	WILLOW SPRINGS Middle School					
Team Name: MOUNTAIN GROVE MS												
Team Score:	28											
1	524	JOSHA HAWS	10:50.95	2	8	Μ	Mountain Grove MS					
2	523	JAMES DICKEY	11:00.13	3	7	М	Mountain Grove MS					
3	522	JAKE BELL	11:24.36	5	7	Μ	Mountain Grove MS					







			-		-		
4	527	MARK SHANER	12:51.11	8	7	Μ	Mountain Grove MS
5	526	ROBERT OWEN	13:09.72	10	7	Μ	Mountain Grove MS
6	525	DAVID MADDERA	13:28.53	11	8	Μ	Mountain Grove MS

Division; MSB

Place Score Team Name

1 27 WILLOW SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL

2 28 MOUNTAIN GROVE MS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: WEST PLAINS MS GAINESVILLE MS AVA MIDDLE SCHOOL

Division: MS Position	G Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Team Name					
Team Name: AVA MIDDLE SCHOOL												
Team Score:	25											
1	387	JESSIE SHRABLE	12:17.67	1	7	F	AVA Middle School					
2	386	TAYLOR DRY	12:59.36	3	7	F	AVA Middle School					
3	385	ABIGAIL DALTON	14:59.02	6	8	F	AVA Middle School					
4	389	KARISSA WILLIAMS	15:12.55	7	7	F	AVA Middle School					
5	388	ABIGAIL SWAINSTON	16:49.34	8	7	F	AVA Middle School					
Team Name	: THAYER MS	5										
Team Score:	30											
1	573	HAILEY GORHAM	12:53.20	2	8	F	Thayer MS					
2	572	AUBREY EUBANKS	13:16.22	4	8	F	Thayer MS					
3	574	KADEN HILLIS	13:50.68	5	8	F	Thayer MS					
4	571	SAMANTHA COX	16:55.22	9	7	F	Thayer MS					
5	570	ANNABELLA BRIXEY	19:33.44	10	7	F	Thayer MS					
6	575	CARLIEGH THOMPSON	21:05.72	11	7	F	Thayer MS					

Division; MSG

Place Score Team Name

1 25 AVA MIDDLE SCHOOL

2 30 THAYER MS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: SUCCESS R-VI MIDDLE SCHOOL LICKING MIDDLE SCHOOL WILLOW SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL







T GHOUGHS		_	,				, 115				
Division: JVB Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Team Name				
Division; JVB	Division; JVB										
Place Score Team Name											
The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: WEST PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL											
Division: JVG Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Team Name				
Division; JVG											
Place Score T	eam Nam	e									
The following t WEST PLAINS H		not have enough finishers to OOL	be scored:								
Division: VG	Dil	News		D a d	Carda	Carla	TN				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	капк	Grade	Gender	Team Name				
Team Name: M Team Score: 15		N GROVE HIGH SCHOOL									
1	519	MACEY PENNER	23:26.26	1	12	F	Mountain Grove High School				
2	516	LILLY HINES	26:24.80	2	9	F	Mountain Grove High School				
3	514	ABIGAIL FRY	27:35.87	3	11	F	Mountain Grove High School				
4	521	HAYLEE PROCTOR	29:49.64	4	11	F	Mountain Grove High School				
5	513	KIMBERLIE BUSALAKI	31:52.51	5	10	F	Mountain Grove High School				
6	520	SAMANTHA PETERSON	35:29.32	6	10	F	Mountain Grove High School				
7	515	TAYLOR HICKS	35:29.33	7	10	F	Mountain Grove High School				

Division; VG

Place Score Team Name

1 15 MOUNTAIN GROVE HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: SALEM HIGH SCHOOL AVA HIGH SCHOOL

Division: VB



ActNow Promotions			ROVE INVITAT RSDAY, OCTOR				5 Timed by				
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Team Name				
Team Name: MOUNTAIN GROVE HIGH SCHOOL											
Team Score: 2	28										
1	510	ANDREW NORRIS	20:24.79	1	12	М	Mountain Grove High School				
2	505	BRAYDEN HENSLEY	22:32.22	4	12	М	Mountain Grove High School				
3	504	TRENTON HARKER	22:32.35	5	12	М	Mountain Grove High School				
4	508	OWEN NELSON	23:25.95	8	10	М	Mountain Grove High School				
5	511	KENT TAYLOR	24:02.32	10	9	М	Mountain Grove High School				
6	509	CHARLES NORMAN	24:05.18	11	12	М	Mountain Grove High School				
7	506	TRENT HOMER	25:35.93	15	10	Μ	Mountain Grove High School				
Team Name:	SALEM HIG	GH SCHOOL									
Team Score: 4	17										
1	542	ALEX DIEHL	20:38.13	2	9	Μ	Salem High School				
2	543	MARSHAL GOLLAHER	22:33.54	6	10	Μ	Salem High School				
3	544	GAVYN GREEN	23:41.83	9	9	Μ	Salem High School				
4	546	MATTHEW PARKS	24:32.59	13	9	Μ	Salem High School				
5	547	WYATT THOMAS	25:50.11	17	12	Μ	Salem High School				
6	541	KURTIS DEHURT	26:51.19	18	10	Μ	Salem High School				
Team Name:	GAINESVIL	LE HIGH SCHOOL									
Team Score: 5	52										
1	407	ISAAC PIPPIN	21:44.74	3	9	Μ	Gainesville High School				
2	402	MAVERICK BUSHNER	23:11.55	7	12	Μ	Gainesville High School				
3	408	SEAN WALLACE	24:31.11	12	10	М	Gainesville High School				
4	405	RYDER MURPHY	25:12.14	14	9	М	Gainesville High School				
5	406	BRYANT NEEL	25:38.72	16	10	М	Gainesville High School				
6	403	NICHOLAS GOODSON	27:23.22	19	10	М	Gainesville High School				

notions

Division; VB

Place Score Team Name

- 1 28 MOUNTAIN GROVE HIGH SCHOOL
- 2 47 SALEM HIGH SCHOOL
- 3 52 GAINESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: WEST PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL NORWOOD HIGH SCHOOL AVA HIGH SCHOOL

